
 

NAVAJO NATION BAND 
D  i  v  i  s  i  o  n      o  f      H  u  m  a  n      R  e  s  o  u  r  c  e  s 

 PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 
 
 

FY 2007 
 

1. ANNUAL POTLUCK LUNCHEON & REHEARSAL    Saturday June 02 
 Window Rock, Arizona-Veterans Memorial Park 
 

2 9th ANNUAL LION’S CLUB RODEO PARADE-Gallup, NM   Saturday June 09 
 

3. REHEARSAL-Location TBA, 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM    Saturday June 23 
 Window Rock, Arizona 
 

4. MESCALERO APACHE CELEBRATION PARADE    Saturday July 07 
 

5. 11th ANNUAL COUNCIL HORSERIDE & REHEARSAL    Sunday  July 15 
 Window Rock, Arizona Fair grounds 
 

6. EASTERN NAVAJO FAIR PARADE-Crownpoint, NM    Saturday July 28 
 

7. 86th ANNUAL INTER-TRIBAL CEREMONIAL-Gallup, NM   Saturday Aug 11 
 (TENTATIVE-other events may be added last minute) 
 

8. RAMAH NAVAJO FAIR PARADE-Ramah/Pinehill, NM    Saturday Aug 18 
 

9. CENTRAL NAVAJO FAIR PARADE-Chinle, AZ     Saturday Aug 25 
 

10. 43rd ANNUAL ZUNI FAIR- ZUNI, NEW MEXICO     Saturday Sept 01 
 

11. 61stNAVAJO NATION FAIR PARADE-Window Rock, AZ   Saturday Sept 08 
 (Other events may be added last minute) 
 

12. SOUTHWEST NAVAJO FAIR PARADE-Dilkon, AZ    Saturday Sept 22 
 

FY 2008 
 

13. NORTHERN NAVAJO FAIR PARADE-Shiprock, NM    Saturday Oct 06 
 

14. WESTERN NAVAJO FAIR PARADE-Tuba City, AZ    Saturday Oct 13 
 

15. VETERANS’ DAY ACTIVITES-Window Rock, AZ    Saturday Nov 10 
 (TENTATIVE-other events may be added last minute) 
 

16. City of Gallup Annual Christmas Parade-Gallup, NM    Saturday Dec 01 
 

17. 9th ANNUAL NNB RECOGNITION BANQUET (TBA)    Saturday Dec 08 
 Best Western Inn & Suites-Gallup, NM 
 
 

***We reserve the right to make any changes to this schedule*** 
(PERFORMANCES MAY BE ADDED LAST MINUTE) 
 
 

 
More Information: 

http://groups.yahoo.com/group/navajonationband/
Work: (928) 871-6375/6599 

Fax: (928) 871-6377 

http://groups.yahoo.com/group/navajonationband/

